
Day Date Readings & Intentions Precious Body Prescious Blood

Saturday 5/6/17 Tom Perry Joann Durden Pete Beload & Nina Roney

Sunday 5/7/17 Joseph Alday Paul Nichols Marybeth Kaminski & Amy Mantecon

Saturday 5/13/17 Joann Durden James Mackan Virgie Mackan & Jan Poller

Sunday 5/14/17 Phillip Thomas Marybeth Kaminski Paul Nichols & Phillip Mantecon

Saturday 5/20/17 Tom Perry Nina Roney Jan Poller & Joann Durden

Sunday 5/21/17 Hannah Speers Linda Henderson Paul Nichols & Marybeth Kaminski

Saturday 5/27/17 Nina Roney Pete Beload James & Virgie Mackan

Sunday 5/28/17 Bob Degroot Amy Mantecon Marybeth Kaminski & Phillip Mantecon

Saturday 6/3/17 Tom Perry James Mackan Virgie Mackan & Jan Poller

Sunday 6/4/17 Amy Mantecon Paul Nichols Marybeth Kaminski & Phillip Mantecon

May2017
It is best to attend EVERY  Mass ready to serve if called upon!

Please always come ready to serve. If you can't serve and need a replacement please call Amy Mantecon at 850-272-0300


